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ADHERIUM LIMITED/ADR

CLASS GROUP:

HOLDER NO

*GO/FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES
NAME AND ADDRESS

ONE FUNDS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
<ASIA PAC HEALTH FUND II A/C>

K ONE W ONE LTD

MR GARTH SUTHERLAND
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
ASTRAZENECA AB

ICE ANGELS NOMINEES LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 3

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LTD

<NOM1 A/C>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

NZVIF INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

PAN AUSTRALIAN NOMINEES PTY
LIMITED

CURE KIDS VENTURES LTD
UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD
CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD

BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HOUSE HEAD NOMINEE NO 1 A/C>

N6 EIP NOMINEES LTD
ARMADA TRADING PTY LIMITED
JAGEN PTY LTD

ONE FUNDS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
<ASIA PAC HEALTH FUND II A/C>

*x%  REPORT TOTAL ***
*oxx REMAINDER *oxx

***  GRAND TOTAL ***
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21,823,832
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4,200,000
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2,000,000
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26,625,973

o

15

I/C

.59

.85

.22

.63

77

.21

.18

.36

.22

.20

.17

.00

.47

.06

.79

.54

.44

.43

.43

.43
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